3657 Series
Vector Network Analyzer
3657A/B/AM/BM
(9kHz/100kHz to 4.5GHz/ 9GHz)
3657C/D/E/CM/DM/EM/CU/DU/EU
(300kHz to 14GHz/ 20GHz/ 26.5GHz)
3657A/B/C/D/E Vector Network Analyzer
3657AM/BM/CM/DM/EM Vector Network Analyzer

 3657 Series Vector Network Analyzer
8
Order information
Main Unit Descriptions
3657A Vector Network Analyzer （100kHz～4.5GHz）（5U Structure, Touch Screen）
3657B Vector Network Analyzer （100kHz～9GHz）（5U Structure, Touch Screen
3657C Vector Network Analyzer （300kHz～14GHz）（5U Structure, Touch Screen）
3657D Vector Network Analyzer （300kHz～20GHz）（5U Structure, Touch Screen）
3657E Vector Network Analyzer （300kHz～26.5GHz）（5U Structure, Touch Screen）
3657AM Vector Network Analyzer （100kHz～4.5GHz）（2U Structure, No Screen）
3657BM Vector Network Analyzer （100kHz～9GHz）（2U Structure, No Screen）
3657CM Vector Network Analyzer （300kHz～14GHz）（2U Structure, No Screen）
3657DM Vector Network Analyzer （300kHz～20GHz）（2U Structure, No Screen）
3657EM Vector Network Analyzer （300kHz～26.5GHz）（2U Structure, No Screen）
3657CU Vector Network Analyzer （300kHz～14GHz）（USB Module，No CPU, No Screen, No 4-port option）
3657DU Vector Network Analyzer （300kHz～20GHz）（USB Module，No CPU, No Screen, No 4-port option）
3657EU Vector Network Analyzer （300kHz～26.5GHz）（USB Module，No CPU, No Screen, No 4-port option）
Dimensions
3657A/B：  435.5mm×235mm×296mm   3657AM/BM： 426mm×102mm×
546mm
3657C/D/E ： 435.5mm × 235mm × 302mm   3657CM/DM/EM ： 426mm × 102mm ×
552mm
3657CU/DU/EU：213mm×99mm×352mm
Max. power Consumption
3657A/B/AM/BM:150W;
3657C/D/E/CM/DM/EM:200W；
3657CU/DU/EU：90W
Power Supply 110VAC – 220VAC, 50/60Hz
Max. weight
3657A/B/C/D/E：13.5kg;
3657AM/BM/CM/DM/EM：12.5kg；
3657CU/DU/EU：4.5kg
 3657 Series Vector Network Analyzer
9
Standard Configuration:
No. Name Description
1. Standard 3-core power cord 1
2. USB mouse 1
3. Quick start guide 1
4. Certificate of conformity 1
General Options:
No. Option Name Qty Description
1. 3657-001 Rack mount kit 1
special kit for installation to the
cabinet, applicable to 3657A/B/C/D/E
2. 3657-002 Rack mount kit 1
special kit for installation to the
cabinet, applicable to 3657AM/BM/CM/DM/EM
3. 3657-004 User Manual 1 Paper version User Manual
4. 3657-005 Aluminum transportation case 1
Suitcase for instrument transportation, applicable to
3657A/B/C/D/E。
5. 3657-006 English option 1
for setting language of front and rear panels and
operating system to English.
6. 3657-S07
Automatic fixture removal function
(AFR)
1
for automatic testing and removal of single-end and
balance device measuring fixture.
7. 3657-S11 Advanced time domain analysis 1
for TDR time-domain impedance test, eye diagram
analysis, etc. suitable for all models.
8. 3657A-JL Metrology Service 1
Metrology service with certificate report. For
3657A/AM
9. 3657B-JL Metrology Service 1
Metrology service with certificate report. For
3657B/3657BM
10. 3657C-JL Metrology Service 1
Metrology service with certificate report. For
3657C/CM/CU